2015-16 FLP
Teacher Survey for 1% Semester

School

County

Please rate this survey as a teacher.
Interest level in the program as a teacher.
1.) Quality of the material used in the FLP Class

( 83% )good

( 17%)average
(' )poor

( )don’t know

P WNR

2.) Program’s success

( 42% )good
( 50% )average
( 8% )poor
( ) don’t know

P WNR

3.) Relevance of the material used in the program

( 92% )good
( )average

( 8% )poor

( )don’t know

P WNR

4.) Rate how the program is helping students in the regular classes

( 83.3% )good
( 8.3% )average
( 8.3% )poor
( )don’t know

P WNR

5.) Students interest in the FLP Classes

( 41% )good

( 42% )average
( 17% )poor

( )don’t know

P wWwihNR



6.) Student participation in the class

( 41% )good

( 42% )average
( 17% )poor

( )don’t know

P WNR

7.) Student attendance

( 33.3% )good
( 33.3% )average
( 33.3% )poor
( )don’t know

P WNR

8.) Rate the Georgia performance Standards covered

( 83% )good

( 17% )average
(' )poor

( )don’t know

P WNR

9.) Alertness of the students in the FLP Class

( 42% )good

( 58% )average
(' )poor

( )don’t know

P WNR

10.) Your preparation for the class

1. ( 92% )good

2. ( 8% )average
3. ( )poor

4. ( )don’t know



